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WINE COUNTRY VARIETY 
 

 
 

Italy  IGT Veneto 
Orientale Red 

 
 
 

Italy DOC Piave 
Red 

 
 

 
Italy DOC Venezia 

White 

 
PRODUCT 

 

 
 

Veneto Oriental 
Malbec 

 
 
 

Piave Merlot 
 
 
 

 
Veneto Pinot 

Grigio 

 
SKU 

 

 
 
729874 

 
 
 

 
729869 

 
 
 

 
729866 

 
WHOLESALE 

PRICE 

 
 
$18.92 

 
 
 

 
$18.92 

 
 
 

 
$18.92 

 
ABV 

 

 
 
13% 

 
 
 

 
14% 

 
 
 

 
12% 

 
CONFIGURATION 

 

 
 
6x750ml 

 
 
 

 
6x750ml 

 
 
 

 
6x750ml 

 
VINTAGE AWARDS 

 

 
 
2022 

 
 
 

 
2021 

 
 
 

 
2023 

 

 

Italy  IGT Veneto 
Orientale White 

 
 

 
Italy Sparkling 

Wine 

Veneto IL 
Sindaco 

 
 

 
Presecco Treviso 

Xtra Dry 

729861 
 
 
 

 
729858 

$20.17 
 
 
 

 
$23.63 

13% 
 
 
 

 
11% 

6x750ml 
 
 
 

 
6x750ml 

2023 
 
 
 

 
2024 

 
 
 

Moletto 



Connecting clients with premium spirits, wines, and beers, tailored to meet diverse tastes and business needs. 

aumnihdyd www.aumnih.com/liquorproducts aumnih 

Tel: 1-647-984-7695 | Email: sales.marketing@aumnih.com | www.aumnih.com 

 

 

 
 

WINE COUNTRY VARIETY 
 

 
 

Italy  Doc      
Classico Red 

 
 
 

Italy Doc Classico 
Superiore Red 

 
 

 
Italy Pinot Grigio 

White 
 
 
 
 
Italy Lugana Doc 
 White 
 

 

 
 
 

PRODUCT 
 

 
 

Valpolicella 
DOC Classico 

 
 

 
Valpolicella 

DOC Classico 
 
 

 
Pinot Grigio 

Delle Venezie   
Doc 

 
 
 

Lugana Doc 
 

 
 
 
SKU 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
WHOLESALE 

PRICE 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
ABV 

 

 
 

12.5% 
 
 
 

 
13.5% 
 
 
 

 
12% 
 
 
 
 
 

12.5% 

 
 
 
CONFIGURATION 

 

 
 
6x750ml 

 
 
 

 
6x750ml 

 
 
 

 
6x750ml 
 
 
 
 
 
6x750ml     

 
 
 
VINTAGE AWARDS 

 

 
 
2024  Winescritic 2025 

92 points 
 
 
 

2022  Winescritic 2025 
90 points 

   
 
 

2024            Vini di Veronelli 2023              
87 points 

Luca Maroni 2023  
           92 points 
 
 

2024            Vini buoni d’Italia 2024 
4 stars                       

Vini di Veronelli 2023 
            87 points 
 
 
 

Scriani 
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WHISKY COUNTRY VARIETY PRODUCT SKU WHOLESALE 
PRICE 

 
ABV CONFIGURATION VINTAGE AWARDS 

 
 

Japan 100% Japanese 
Barley 

 
 
 

 
Japan 100% Imported 

Barley 

Shizuoka Single 
Malt Pot Still K 

 
 
 

 
Shizuoka Single 
Malt Pot Still K 

703766 $218.00 56% 12x500ml 2023 
Edition 

703763 $170.00 56% 12x500ml 2024 
Edition 

 

 
Japan 100% Imported 

Barley 
 
 
 

 
Scotland  Lowland 

Single Malt 
 
 
 

 
Scotland  Lowland 

Single Malt 

 

 
Shizuoka Single Malt 

Pot Still W 
 
 
 

 
Kings Inch Whisky 

NAS 
 
 
 

 
Kings Inch Whisky 

8 Year 

 

 
703760 $170.00 56% 12x500ml 2024 

Edition 
 
 

 

423216 $66.97 46% 6x700ml -  
 
 
 
 
 

638382 $69.48 46% 6x700ml - 
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GIN COUNTRY 
 
 

 
Estonia 

 
 
 
 

Japan 
 
 
 
 

 
Scotland 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Scotland 
 
 
 
 

 
Scotland 

 
VARIETY 

 
 

 
London Dry 

Gin 
 
 
 

Premium Gin 
 
 
 
 

 
London Dry 

Gin 
 
 
 
 
 

Flavoured 
Gin 

 
 
 

 
Flavoured 

Gin 

 
PRODUCT 

 
 

 
Crafter's London 

Dry Gin 
 
 
 

Wabi Sabi Gin 
 
 
 
 

 
GlasweGin London Dry 

 
 
 
 
 
 

GlasweGin Raspberry 
Rhubarb 

 
 
 

 
GlasweGin Tequilla 

Cask Gin 

 
SKU 

 
 

 
286284 

 
 
 
 

281712 
 
 
 
 

 
290984 

 
 
 
 
 
 

638376 
 
 
 
 

 
638373 

 
WHOLESALE 

PRICE 
 

 
$31.00 

 
 
 
 

$76.71 
 
 
 
 

 
$57.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$57.00 
 
 
 
 

 
$60.86 

 
ABV 

 
 

 
43% 

 
 
 
 

43% 
 
 
 
 

 
41% 

 
 
 
 
 
 

38% 
 
 
 
 

 
41% 

 
CONFIGURATION 

 
 

 
6x700ml 

 
 
 
 

6x700ml 
 
 
 
 

 
6x700ml 

 
 
 
 
 
 

6x700ml 
 
 
 
 

 
6x700ml 

 
VINTAGE AWARDS 

 
 

 
N/A 

 
 
 

 
N/A 

 
 
 

 

N/A 
 

 

 
N/A 

 
 
 
 

 
N/A 

 

 

Scotland  London 
Dry Gin 

Colonsay 
Gin 

230993 $36.04 47% 6x700ml N/A 
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Vodka COUNTRY VARIETY PRODUCT SKU WHOLESALE 
PRICE 

 
ABV CONFIGURATION VINTAGE AWARDS 

 

Estonia Premium 
Vodka 

 
 
 

 
Scotland Vodka 

Hobe 
Vodka 

 
 
 

 
GOAT 
Vodka 

286300 
 
 
 
 

 
638385 

$27.00 
 
 
 
 

 
$52.35 

39% 
 
 
 
 

 
40% 

6x700ml - 
 
 
 
 

 
6x700ml - 

 
 

Liqueur COUNTRY VARIETY PRODUCT SKU WHOLESALE 
PRICE 

 
ABV CONFIGURATION VINTAGE AWARDS 

 
 

Estonia Liqueur Vana Tallin 
Liqueur 

368290 $14.13 45% 12x500ml 

 

RUM COUNTRY VARIETY PRODUCT SKU WHOLESALE 
PRICE 

 
ABV CONFIGURATION VINTAGE AWARDS 

 
- - - - - - - - 


